
Wednesday, September 5OXA 12g VANGANYD
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Patricia Murphy),featuring The Provocative Male; andFrom My American Cook Book10. O Tapestries of Life10.15 Theatretie
10.30 Morning Melodies
11. 0 Piano Rhythms
411.20 Sound Track
11.40 Chorus Please
12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. The Junior Session: Storytimefor Juniors NZBS)
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 The Marton Programme7. 0 Victor Silvester
7.15 Famous Fortunes
7.30 Olympic Flame
8. 0 Report on Wanganui Stock Sale8.3 Take it From Mere (BBC)
8.32 News and Notes from the AlexanderLibrary
8.45 Life and Songs of George Gershwin
9.30 In Coneert Sing
9.45 Death Takes Small Bites
410. O London Studio Melodies (BBC)
10.30 Close down

NELSON
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6. 0 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)
10. O Poctor Paul10.15 | Fall on Grass
10.30 Housewives’ Requests10.45 Portia Faces Life
41. O Stars on Parade

|11.30 New Zealand Entertainers
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Storytimefor Juniors
6. 0 Light and Lively
6.30 Rooms for lmprovement
6.45 Strictly Instrumental7.0 The Olympic Flame7.30 1956 Mobili Song Quest
8. 0 Dad and Dave
$8.25 Band Music.9. 3 No Greater Love
9.30 Beethoven
London Pbhilharmonic.Orchestra
Overture: Leonora No. 3
Gioconda de Vito (violin) and Phtl-
harmonia Orchestra
Romance No, 2 in F
Swiss Romande Orchestra
Symphony No. 2 in D10.30 Close down

9 CHRISTCHURCH690 ke 434 m.
8.30 a.m. Songs and SeiectionS’s from
Shows
40. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Carmen Cavallaro (piano)41..0 Mainiy for Women: DiscussionPanei-Let’s Talk It Over
41.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)2.0 p.m. Mainly for Women: On Stage,
Please, by Miriam Peppler (NZRBS);
Na tte Flowers, with Barry FergusonNZBS)
3.15 Rugby: Canterbury v. West Coast(From Lancaster Park) (3YA, 3YZ link)
4.15 Light and Lively :

6.15 Children’s Session: Storytime with
Jeanne; Singing Children
5.45 The Boston Promenade Orchestra7.15 Addington Stoek Market Report
7.30 3VA Studio Orchestra, conductedby Hans ColombiScenes Pittoresques MassenetThe Enchanted Garden Coates
8. 0 Sports Digest (Brian Russ) (NZBS)8.18 The John McKenzie Quartet8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)9.15 Radio Roadhouse
(For details see 1YA) _9.45 Professional Wrestling(From the Civic Theatre)

10.30 New Zealand Amateur
oe
ght
|Championships: Edited commentary anresults

411.20 Close down

JY SAARISTCHUR GH
ag 3 p.m.

Music While You Work
Classical Hour
Spring (The Four Seasons) VivaldiExcerpts from To a Distant Beloved|

Beethoven|Symphony No. 30 in D Mozart
Three Petrach Sonnets 4 Liszt4.0 Short Story: Happy. Hunting
Ground, by Michael Hervey (NZBS)
4416 Light Musical Programme :
6.0 Concert Hour7 0 $‘The Boyd Neel Orchestra

1 to Berenice andel
ob Doni tveemls)

7.13 Emerentia Scheepers (soprano),Monica Sinclair (mezzo-soprano), Geraint
Evans (baritone), Bernard Bree, Richard
Temple Savage (clarinet and bassethorn), and Richard Whewell (basset
horn) :Six Nocturnes for Voices and Wood-wind Mozart
7.30 HAROLD BECK (N.Z. cellist) with
Dorothy Davies (piano)
Sonata Barber
Nea Patu Patarehe Anson
Piece in the Form of a Habanera

Ravel
Rondo Boccherini

(NZBS)8. 0 Marjorie Rowley (soprano)The fLover’s Pledge
The Dahlia Flower
Devotion
Cecily R. Strauss

(Studio)8.18 The Nature of Liberty: The secondOf @ series of six talks by K. J. Scott
, (NZBS)
(8.31 The Symphony Orchestra of Radio
_

Stockholm
The Legend of Lemminkainen, Op. 22

belius9.11 Gerhard Husch (baritone)
Songs by Yrjo Kilpinen i

.28 Ginette Neveu (violin) with thePhilharmonia Orchestra
Concerto in D Minor, Op. 47 Sibelius10. 8 The Italian Quartet
. String Quartet No. 12 Milhaud
10.24 Gerard Souzay (baritone) with Jac-queline Bonneau (piano)
Lilactime, Op. 19 Chausson10.29 The Pascal String Quartet with RayLev (piano) ;Quintet No. 2 in € Minor, Op. 1415

J Faure11. 0 Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Melodies
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)
10. 0 Housewives’ Request
10.146 My Other Love
10.30 Mystery Stable
10.45 The Mad boctor in Harley Street11. 0 At the Console

258 m.

11.15 A Song from David Whitfield
11.30 Morning Melodies
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners
6. 0 Light Orchestras
6.15 Continental Call
6.30 Kig Bands of the Past
6.45 Let’s Join the Chorus7.15 Melodies on Microgroove
7.30 Olympic Flame
8. 0 Farmers’ Weekly News Service
8.10 Guilty Party (BBC
8.40 Songs of a Country’s Youth
The first of a series by Don McInnes
(bass-baritone)Early Italian Songs:
Amarilli Caccini
Dance Maiden, Dance Durante
Beloved Strand . Won Gluck
The Sun O’er the Ganges Scarlatti
Thou Knowest Well Torelli
Soul of My Heart Caldara

(studio)
%. 3 Musically Yours
9.32 Latest on Record
40. O Victor Young and Frank Sinatra
10.30 Close down

Nace eo.
9.45 a.m. Morning Star10. O pevotional Service
10.18 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work
11. O National Women’s Session: Let’s
Talk it Over
411.30 Morning Concert
Op.m. Syvmphonv No. 35 in D, K.885
(The HatTner) Mozart45 Light Microgroove Nacitars16 Rugby: West Coast vy. Canterbury
(commentary from Christehurch)

Qn

4.52 The Burtons of Banner Street
5.15 Children’s Session
5.45 Orchestral Music of Rossini
6. 0 Smoky Dawson7.15 Talk: Coromandel Way--~Whenua-
kite, by Jim Henderson (NZBS)
7.30 3YZ Hit Parade8. 0 gab Digest (Brian Russ)8.18 The John McKenzie Quartet (NZBS)8.38 Book Shop (NZBs)9.15 Radio Roadhouse

(For details see 1YA)9.45 Sadler’s Wells Orchestra
10.30 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke 384 m.
30am. Always this Yesterday
.45 Music While You Work0.20 Devotional Service
by" Topics for Women: Let’s Talk itver
1.30 Morning Concert
a. ed on a theme of Paganini, Op.43 Rachmaninoff
Overture: Tancredi Rossini

2. Op.m. Favourite Music of Ireland
2.30 Music While You Work

2-200

15
-30we
The Citade! i
Classical HourViolin Sonata NO. 2 in E Minor, Op,
108 FaureSuite for Strings Rameau~4.30 Bing Crosby4.45 Jesse Crawford (organ)5.15 Children’s Session: Let’s Find Out;Children of India

6. 0 Bill Wolfgramm’s Islanders
7.15 Youth Work Camps, a talk by Keith
} Cree (NZBS7.30 Burns Highland Pipe Band(Studio)
8. 0 Sports Sire Brian Russ) bs

NZBS8.18 The John Me Kenzie Quartet (NZBS)8.38 Book Shop (NZBS
9.15 Radio Roadhouse

| (For details see 1YA)
9.45 Raw mater

tal : William Dampier, atalk by George
10. 0
10.30
ships:
land
11.20

,

:

8.0
|

the Vienna
Three

8.415

|

Variations on St.

|
8.32

| . topher Hassal,
halgh
10.10

e ChasseurL7.30

Navior (NZBS)The Modern Jazz Quartet
N.Z. . Amateur Boxing Champion-Edited commentaries from Auck-
Close down

4YC 900 ,DUNEDIN,, m,
While Parliament is sitting, fore-
noon and afternoon sessions will
be broadcast by 4YC.

5.30 p.m. Concert Hour7.0 Franck
Myra Hess (piano) with the City of
Birmingham Orchestra
Symphonic
The Roval

Variations
Philharmonic
Maudit

HAROLD BECK (N.Z. cellist)
(For details see 3YC)
Kathleen Ferrier (contralto)
Philharmonic Orchestra
Ruckert Songs Mahler
The Philbarmonia Orchestra

Anthony Cporale
Brahms

Piay: Toe Player King, by Chris-
adapted by Mollie Green-

Orchestra

with

(NZBS)
Peter Katin (piano)
Pante Sonata
Polonaise No, 2

10.35
Quartet No. 3 in b,

11. 0

in E Major Liszt
The Griller String Quartet

Op. 18, No. 3
Beethoven

Close down

BD 30EINom0 p.m. Tunes of the Times
+ C.Y.M. Presents Father Murray’s

6.46 Hour of St. Francis7.0 Smile Family8.0 Studio Hour
8.45 The Services’ Present: Legion ofFrontiersmen
9. 0 Otago Hit Parade9.30 Bringing Christ to the Nations
10. 0 Kecent Releases10.30 Close down

AY. INYERCARGILE,
9.30 a.m. RKawicz and Landauer «dios
pianists) and the Comedy Harmonists
° Devotional Service
10.18 ‘The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Women’s session; Let's Talk It
Over ;

11.30 Morning Concert
(For details see 4YA)2.0 p.m. The Flower of Darkness2.15 Falia

Jota (suite Populaire Espagnole)
Dance of Terror (Love the Magician)Life to Those Who Laugh (La Vida
Breve)
Scenes and Dances from the Threes
Cornered Hat

2-45 Rugby Commentary: Hawke’s Bay
Vv. sam and (From Rugby Park)4.30 Jane Froman Sings
4.45 English Radlo Stars5.15 Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors: Miles Tomalin Stories; Butter-
flies ’

5.45 Popular N.Z, Artists5.58
Mopatong Cassidy6.20 Pioneer Diary7.15 A Century. in Southiand: The Red

cross, by Mrs. E. M. Sinclair
7.30 Southland Hit Parade8. 0 Sports Digest (Brian Russ) (NZBS)
8.18 hoy Rogers, king of the Cowboys
8.30 Invercargill Civic Band, conducted
by Louis Fox (Studio)9.15 Radio Roadhouse
(For details gsa9.45 Lawrence Welk’s Sparkling Strings10. 0 Commonwealth Feature Programme:

Lake Victoria, the story ofa
BBC) pasain East Africa

11.20 Close down

eer
CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL

The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, and 4YZ:

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 3
9.5 am. Speech Training and Poetry (Std. 1 to F. 2).

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 4
9.5 am. The Headmaster Holds Radio School Assembly.917 Let’s Plan a Community Book (Special Section),

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 5
9.5 am. Thére Goes the Bell! (Infants).
9.17 Let's Do Some Exercises (Std. 1 to F. 2),
9.20 Poems (Std. 2),

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 7
9.5 am. Music Appreciation,
9.20 Parlons Frangais.
we neeeRP

BBC photograph
EMERENTIA SCHEEPERS, one of
the soloists in Mozart's Six Nocturnes
for Voices and Woodwind, which may
be heard from 3YC at 7.13 this evening


